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242117-05
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242117-05
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149570- 93
108007- 46
108007- 46
241213-71
133954-94
215939- 17
242117-05
196650- 31
242117-05
241213-71
133954-94
240708-51
149417- 37
149570- 93
196650- 31
105143-92
196650- 31
172918- 64
241149-07
215939- 17
241213-71
241213-71
149417- 37
300836- 39
133954- 94
300836- 39
133954- 94
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242117-05
105143-92
172856- 02
133954-94
133954- 94
190306- 89
241213-71
105143-92
133954- 94
306597-77
196650- 31
149570- 93
240708- 51
143229- 57
240708-51
189956- 30
300836- 39
149570- 93
133954-94
241213-71
240708-51
306597-77
241213-71
306330- 04
143229- 57
300836- 39
300836- 39
196268- 37
143229- 57
306330- 04
190306- 89
215939- 17
133954- 94
215939- 17
306597-77

ARNOULD SEBASTI EN
MABI LLE J, LUC
CLOSE MARCEL
MANGAL - LECLOUX L
LELEUX PHI LI PPE
ARNCULD SEBASTI EN
LELEUX PHI LI PPE
ARNOULD SEBASTI EN
LELEUX PHI LI PPE
MABI LLE J, LUC
LELEUX PHI LI PPE
LELEUX PHI LI PPE
POUSSART DANI EL
VI SAGE J. NOCEL

L HEUREUX JEAN
ARNOULD SEBASTI EN
MANGAL- LECLOUX L
ARNCULD SEBASTI EN
POUSSART DANI EL
VI SAGE J. NOCEL
HANNART OLI VI ER
DEBOCK. DELBRUYERE
MABI LLE J, LUC
MANGAL- LECLOUX L
CLOSE MARCEL
MANGAL- LECLOUX L
VANVRECKEM M CHEL
LEENEN. JOSEPH

L HEUREUX JEAN
POUSSART DANI EL
POUSSART DANI EL
DEBOCK. DELBRUYERE
CAPERON G & E

VI SAGE J. NCEL
CAPERON G & E
VI SAGE J. NCEL

CAPERON G & E
ARNOULD SEBASTI EN
CLOSE MARCEL
SOMBREFFE JULES
VI SAGE J. NCEL
VI SAGE J. NCEL
JONNART LUC
POUSSART DANI EL
CLOSE MARCEL

VI SAGE J. NCEL
LEFOUR LAURENT
MANGAL - LECLOUX L
MABI LLE J, LUC
HANNART OLI VI ER
MALENGRE J. M
HANNART OLI VI ER
VAEREMANS VI NCENT
CAPERON G & E
MABI LLE J, LUC

VI SAGE J. NOCEL
POUSSART DANI EL
HANNART OLI VI ER
LEFOUR LAURENT
POUSSART DANI EL
REUMONT DAVI D
MALENGRE J. M
CAPERON G & E
CAPERON G & E
BRULEZ P ET F
MALENGRE J. M
REUMONT DAVI D
JONNART LUC

L HEUREUX JEAN
VI SAGE J. NCEL

L HEUREUX JEAN
LEFOUR LAURENT
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RESSAI X
LA HEST
H ST- PA
H ST- PA
ST- VAAS
RESSAI X
ST- VAAS
RESSAI X
ST- VAAS
LA HEST
ST- VAAS
ST- VAAS
MERBES-
LA HEST
BUVRI NN
RESSAI X
H ST- PA
RESSAI X
MERBES-
LA HEST
SENEFFE
LA HEST
LA HEST
H ST- PA
H ST- PA
H ST- PA
M ST AL
GODARVI
BUVRI NN
VERBES-
MERBES-
LA HEST
LEVAL-T
LA HEST
LEVAL-T
LA HEST
LEVAL-T
RESSAI X
H ST- PA
ANDERLU
LA HEST
LA HEST
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323829
331721
329018
326271
325579
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317186
329124
321650
4
2
5
2
2
334529
329785
3
3
2
4
325305
333885
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5
4
7
313687
5
4
2
325301
3
331075
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106869218
106660218
102710816
414398616
102869517
106640218
103326315
106640618
102869117
106149217
106567718
106564118
106376018
119501814
103969916
106641818
105088316
106679618
106375318
116241417
113408217
103057414
106229917
106226817
103465515
103297816
103342016
106520515
106798017
106374318
106376518
106112217
106612417
106659718
106613717
116019218
104215115
106026918
908475912
106799118
108205617
117295817
102954617
116777318
102710216
106657318
107216717
105088716
106662418
113414517
106698818
110351215
103224015
103317716
106011018
103283416
106374518
113410717
107219517
106377818
101783918
106699618
106217815
106215915
116861118
106696418
101781818
101895218
106599917
117294417
107920217
107216317
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